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
1800 - 1999
2000 - 2249
2250 - 2499
2500 - 2749
2750 - 2999
3000 - 3249
3250 - 3499
3500 - 3749
3750 - 3999
4000 - 4249
4250 - 4499
4500 - 4749
4750 - 4999

5000 +

SQ FT SOURCE g

IO

1 O

| P

ROPERTY FEATURES/
AREA INFLUENCES

(check up to 6)

Y

Arts Centre

Beach

Campground

Clear View

Cul de Sac/Dead End
Electric Car Charger
Fenced Yard

Golf
Greenbelt/Conservation
Hospital

Island

Lake Access

Lake Backlot
Lake/Pond

Level

Library

Marina

Other

Park

Part Cleared

Place of Worship
Public Transit
Ravine
Rec./Commun.Centre
River/Stream

Rolling

School

School Bus Route
Skiing

Sloping

Terraced

[ ] Tiled/Drainage
[] Waterfront
['] Wooded/Treed

For additional waterfront options, please
use Form 295 - Cottage/Rural/Waterfront
MLS® Data Information Form.

| BUILDING AMENITIES |
(check up to 6)

[1BBQ’s allowed

[] Bike Storage

[ ] Car Wash

[] Concierge

[ ] Exercise Room

[ ] Games Room

[] Guest Suites

[]Gym

["] Indoor Pool

[] Lap Pool

[ ] Media Room

["] Outdoor Pool

[] Party Room/Meeting Room
[] Recreation Room

[] Roof Top Deck/Garden
[ ] Satellite Dish

[ ] Sauna

[] Security Guard

[] Security System

[] Squash/Racquet Court
["] Tennis Court

[] Visitor Parking

[ ] Business Centre (Wi Fi Bldg)

INCLUDED IN LEASE COST

LL INCLUSIVE [k

Al
[lYes [ ]No
(ear otupeo i
[JYes [ ]No

HYDRO INCLUDED
[lYes [ ]No

WATER INCLUDED
[lYes [ ]No
CABLE T.V. INCLUDED |l
[JYes [ ]No

CAC INCLUDED |
[JYes [ ]No

COMMON ELEM. INCLUDED |l

[lYes [ ]No

BUILDING INS. INCLUDED
[JYes [ ]No
PARKING INCLUDED -

[JYes [ ]No

LP

LP

*IF ALL INCLUSIVE = YES
then rest of fields Not mandatory

INTERIOR
LP
| Rooms I
FEeoroous R
WASHROONMS [RYSPUREIN

N 1Sy I |
JL1 | JL
LIXE JL

LAUNDRY LEVEL (check 1)

'] Lower
] Main
[] Upper

TR A I - above grade

[]Yes [] No

[_IX] [ X]

BASEMENT |

(check up to 2)
Apartment

Crawl Space
Finished

Finished with Walk-Out
Full

Half

None

Other

Partial Basement
Partially Finished
Separate Entrance
Unfinished
Walk-Out

Walk-Up

FIREPLACE/STOVE |l
(Operational)

[1Yes [] No

Ooooooooooooan

LP
HEAT SOURCE (check 1)

oooggoot

Electric

Gas

Ground Source
Oil

Other

Propane

Solar

Wood

HEAT TYPE |l

Y| I

(check 1)
Baseboard
Fan Coil
Forced Air
Heat Pump
Other
Radiant
Water

AIR CONDITIONING [N
[] Central Air

] None

[] Other

] Wall Unit

[] wWindow Unit

FurnisHED

[JYes [] No
[] Partial

PET(S) PERMITTED |l

[ ] Restricted [ | No

IEI (check 1)

'] No

[] Partially Removed
'] Removed

] Yes

CENTRAL VACUUM
[]Yes [] No

ELEVATOR/LIFT
[]Yes [] No

-
o
(2}
A
m
)

p
(check 1)

Common

Ensuite

Ensuite + Common

Ensuite + Exclusive

Ensuite + Owned

Exclusive

None

Owned

LOCKER LEVEL
LOCKER UNIT #

L 1

L 1

I

[

ROOMS/DETAILS

Rm 1

[LENGTH| metres |WIDTH| metres | DESCRIPTION| (up to 3 per room as per table)

Rm 2

Rm 3

Rm 4

Rm 5

Rm 6

Rm 7

Rm 8

Rm 9

Rm 10

Rm 11

Rm 12

REV. APRIL 2017

REALTOR

© 2017 Toronto Real Estate Board (“TREB”). All rights reserved. This form was developed
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COMMENTS

IS COTTAGE/RURAL/WATERFRONT - MLS® DATA INFORMATION FORM (FORM 295) PART OF THIS AGREEMENT? [] Yes [] No

| REMARKS FOR CLIENTS| (use up to 463 characters)

1. Appear in the Brokerage Full, Client Full and Flyer Reports in TorontoMLS and are published on the Internet.
2. REMARKS MUST RELATE DIRECTLY TO PROPERTY.
3. DISCLOSE POTL DETAILS & POTL MONTHLY FEES IN THIS FIELD.

EXTRAS (use up to 240 characters)

1. Appear in the Brokerage Full, Client Full and Flyer Reports in TorontoMLS and are published on the Internet.
2. REMARKS MUST RELATE DIRECTLY TO PROPERTY.

REMARKS FOR BROKERAGESl (use up to 280 characters)

1. Appear in the Brokerage Full Report in TorontoMLS and not on the Client Reports and are not published on the Internet.

2, LIST ALL EQUIPMENT THAT IS RENTED, LEASED, OR LEASED TO OWN FOR THE PROPERTY INCLUDING THE DETAILS AND TERMS.
REFER TO RESIDENTIAL INFORMATION CHECKLIST - RENTAL OR LEASE - FIXTURE(S)/CHATTEL(S) INCLUDED - FORM 823.
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